Pos

1
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3
4
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NPO nr

1910.1030
1950.1113
1950.0169
1918.0040
1939.0785
1950.9206
1950.0005
1950.0495
1939.9075
1935.1221
1939.1675
1935.1557
1939.0017
1935.1531
1935.0003
1939.9005
1979.9043
1979.0009
1910.1421
1939.9971
1902.9002
1935.0276
1939.0831
1950.9192
1979.0011
1939.0360
1979.0052
1910.0492
1979.0006
1977.0853
1979.0007
1935.9283
1935.1450
1979.0320
1935.1247
1939.0001
1977.9003
1935.0011
1950.1016
1910.6797
1935.0005
1935.0861
1950.0037
1939.9539
1950.0282
1979.0508
1977.0014
1910.0662
1977.0010
1935.1298

Jongen onaangewezen

Naam

TEAM DE WEERD

H. KEMMEREN

TON VAN SETERS
TEAM PATAGOON zUID
MOEZEL B. VAN DER
HEIJBLOM & V STRIEN
AJ M GODEFROY

W. BISSCHOP
STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN
SCHILLEMANS ANT.
TESKET.

BRAGT P. VAN
KASPER KOOL
HOOGKAMER D.E.
HEIJDE L. DE

NULLE C. EN F.

GEBR VAN HEMERT
RINK HOEKE

J. BREEDIJK
PROOSTEN COMB.
COMB. GRAUMANS
BIJNEN JAC VAN
LIGTVOET C.

COMB HOPSTAKEN & ZN
PETER ADMIRAAL
POEL M. VAN DER

B. VAN DE STELT

A. TIMMERS

AART OUWERKERK
JACK VAN DONGEN
JAN TRAPMAN

PALS & LUIJTEN COMB.
KUIJPERS A.H.

C. DE HAAN

MAAS F.

BROEK W. VAN DEN
COMB PEIJPER-BUNDZ
NOUS P.

A. SCHELLEKENS

W. COLSEN

HANSSEN JAC.
GIJZEL J. VAN

L VD KIEBOOM

DE HOOGH TEAM

P. FENS

C.J. DE JOODE

HENK RASENBERG
A.M VAN OERLE

AD VAN DONGEN
LEEUW R. DE

Plaats

BREDA
RAAMSDONK
RAAMSDONKSVEER
PRINSENBEEK
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONK
RAAMSDONK
RAAMSDONKSVEER
OOSTERHOUT
MADE
OOSTERHOUT
MADE

DORST

MADE
GEERTRUIDENBERG
ULVENHOUT
NIEUWENDIJK
HANK

BREDA
OOSTERHOUT
MOLENSCHOT
MADE
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONKSVEER
WERKENDAM
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDIJK
PRINSENBEEK
NIEUWENDIJK
TERHEIDEN
ALMKERK

MADE
WAGENBERG
NIEUWENDIJK
WAGENBERG
STRIJBEEK

MADE

LAGE ZWALUWE
RAAMSDONK
PRINSENBEEK
GEERTRUIDENBERG
MADE
RAAMSDONKSVEER
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONKSVEER
WOUDRICHEM
TERHEIDEN
PRINSENBEEK
TERHEIDEN

MADE

4 uit5
Jongen
snelheid

3800,25
3707,34
3559,70
3496,04
3319,79
3211,58
2894,82
3280,70
2887,35
3080,68
2963,21
3339,85
3176,36
3135,22
3268,52
3281,59
2704,17
2760,22
2709,60
2952,90
2871,90
3404,26
3090,03
3166,08
3187,70
3073,54
2717,43
2646,32
3197,03
3229,75
3084,45
2208,17
3014,50
2595,29
2409,25
2928,91
2916,35
2461,88
2392,35
2386,39
2343,04
2164,79
2244,31
1264,17
2130,98
2117,29
2090,91
1852,85
1881,82
1735,71

4 uit 5
Jongen
fond

3916,55
3711,16
3465,22
3515,10
3528,82
3397,75
3695,07
3171,19
3522,70
3084,16
3060,38
2682,13
2680,78
2695,30
2360,05
2179,24
2692,08
2600,06
2639,36
2266,41
2214,29
1623,29
1856,44
1506,61
1315,70
1402,95
1538,77
1607,61
905,42
550,11
498,39
1318,68
176,47
470,80
562,87
0,00
0,00
91,24
0,00
0,00
0,00
169,07
39,54
876,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
31,14
0,00
0,00

Totaal
7716,80
7418,50
7024,92
7011,14
6848,61
6609,33
6589,89
6451,89
6410,05
6164,84
6023,59
6021,98
5857,14
5830,52
5628,57
5460,83
5396,25
5360,28
5348,96
5219,31
5086,19
5027,55
4946,47
4672,69
4503,40
4476,49
4256,20
4253,93
4102,45
3779,86
3582,84
3526,85
3190,97
3066,09
2972,12
2928,91
2916,35
2553,12
2392,35
2386,39
2343,04
2333,86
2283,85
2140,42
2130,98
2117,29
2090,91
1883,99
1881,82
1735,71



